
Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

British Masters Cross Country Relays
at Long Eaton, Derbyshire on  Saturday 19th November 2016

Race 1 - W55 Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Sue Becconsall BingleyH55    12:24
  2 Jenny Wakeman Barnsley55    12:58
  3 Gwen Kinloch BurndenR55    13:35
  4 Paula Fisher Rotherha55  A    14:09
  5 Janice Young Hastings55    15:40
  6 Maddy Collinge Mansfiel55    15:44
  7 Karen Morley MatlockA55    15:45
  8 Gillian Neal Rotherha55  B    16:04

Race 1 - W55 Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Rebecca Weight BingleyH55    13:48    26:12  0
  2 Anne Ferguson BurndenR55    14:02    27:37 +  1
  3 Janice Mcwilliam Rotherha55  A    14:04    28:13 +  1
  4 Linda Westlake Barnsley55    15:23    28:21 -  2
  5 Stephanie Miller Hastings55    15:11    30:51  0
  6 Christine Fell Mansfiel55    15:42    31:26  0
  7 Tessa Whittaker MatlockA55    16:34    32:19  0
  8 Wendy Whitaker Rotherha55  B    16:46    32:50  0

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Rebecca Weight BingleyH55    13:48
  2 Anne Ferguson BurndenR55    14:02
  3 Janice Mcwilliam Rotherha55  A    14:04
  4 Stephanie Miller Hastings55    15:11
  5 Linda Westlake Barnsley55    15:23
  6 Christine Fell Mansfiel55    15:42
  7 Tessa Whittaker MatlockA55    16:34
  8 Wendy Whitaker Rotherha55  B    16:46

Race 1 - W55 Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Mary Green BingleyH55    12:59    39:11  0
  2 Leslie Fisher BurndenR55    13:12    40:49  0
  3 Sharon Burton Rotherha55  A    15:12    43:25  0
  4 Anne Bennett Barnsley55    17:47    46:08  0
  5 Jane Hughes Hastings55    16:03    46:54  0
  6 Tessa Brough MatlockA55    16:48    49:07 +  1
  7 Denise Winfield Mansfiel55    18:34    50:00 -  1
  8 Gillian Taylor Rotherha55  B    20:10    53:00  0

W55            — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Bingley Harriers W55    39:11
1 Sue Becconsall (1) 12:24 2 Rebecca Weight (1) 13:48
3 Mary Green (1) 12:59
  2 Burnden Road Runners W55    40:49
1 Gwen Kinloch (3) 13:35 2 Anne Ferguson (2) 14:02
3 Leslie Fisher (2) 13:12
  3 Rotherham Harriers & Ac W55  ‘A’    43:25
1 Paula Fisher (4) 14:09 2 Janice Mcwilliam (3) 14:04
3 Sharon Burton (3) 15:12
  4 Barnsley AC W55    46:08
1 Jenny Wakeman (2) 12:58 2 Linda Westlake (4) 15:23
3 Anne Bennett (4) 17:47

  5 Hastings Runners W55    46:54
1 Janice Young (5) 15:40 2 Stephanie Miller (5) 15:11
3 Jane Hughes (5) 16:03
  6 Matlock AC W55    49:07
1 Karen Morley (7) 15:45 2 Tessa Whittaker (7) 16:34
3 Tessa Brough (6) 16:48
  7 Mansfield Harriers W55    50:00
1 Maddy Collinge (6) 15:44 2 Christine Fell (6) 15:42
3 Denise Winfield (7) 18:34
  8 Rotherham Harriers & Ac W55  ‘B’    53:00
1 Gillian Neal (8) 16:04 2 Wendy Whitaker (8) 16:46
3 Gillian Taylor (8) 20:10

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Sue Becconsall BingleyH55    12:24
  2 Jenny Wakeman Barnsley55    12:58
  3 Mary Green BingleyH55    12:59
  4 Leslie Fisher BurndenR55    13:12
  5 Gwen Kinloch BurndenR55    13:35
  6 Rebecca Weight BingleyH55    13:48
  7 Anne Ferguson BurndenR55    14:02
  8 Janice Mcwilliam Rotherha55 A   14:04
  9 Paula Fisher Rotherha55 A   14:09
 10 Stephanie Miller Hastings55    15:11

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Mary Green BingleyH55    12:59
  2 Leslie Fisher BurndenR55    13:12
  3 Sharon Burton Rotherha55  A    15:12
  4 Jane Hughes Hastings55    16:03
  5 Tessa Brough MatlockA55    16:48
  6 Anne Bennett Barnsley55    17:47
  7 Denise Winfield Mansfiel55    18:34
  8 Gillian Taylor Rotherha55  B    20:10


